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A002432439 SUSHREE  PRODHAN Female No  1 1 UR  1  384.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046213 AVINABA  GHOSH Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  1  371.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091051 DEBJYOTI  PAL Male No  3  2 3 OBC-B  1  355.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286773 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  4  1 4 OBC-A  10  350.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983375 SK SAHIL ALI Male No  5 5 UR  2  349.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233303 SUDIPTA KUMAR PARBAT Male No  6  1 6 SC  8  348.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990921 SK MIJANUR RAHAMAN Male No  7  2 7 OBC-A  4  340.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008578 AYESHA  KHATUN Female No  8  3 8 OBC-A  8  339.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724008 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  9  3 9 OBC-B  2  337.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523850 SUBHADIP  PAL Male No  10  4 10 OBC-B  2  334.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584021 TAKDERA  MALLICK Female No  11  4 11 OBC-A  1  333.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120917 JEMIMA  BASRIN Female No  12 12 UR  19  332.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177283 MUSLEMA  SULTANA Female No  13  5 13 OBC-A  2  330.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002214062 SUHANA  BEGUM Female No  14 14 UR  2  329.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187175 TANDRIMA  DUTTA Female No  15 15 UR  1  329.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001546626 ANIRBAN  HAZRA Male No  16  2 16 SC  2  328.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000952850 ANIRBAN  BHATTACHARYA Male No  17 17 UR  3  327.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266892 SK MASUM ISLAM Male No  18  6 18 OBC-A  2  325.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485705 POULAMI  MAJI Female No  19  3 19 SC  1  325.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509811 ANEEK  FADIKAR Male No  20 20 UR  1  324.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037491 SHOUMALYA  PAL Male No  21 21 UR  1  322.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002024940 PARIJAT  GHOSH Male No  22 22 UR  10  322.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002319769 ASHA  DAS Female No  23 23 UR  2  321.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478967 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  24 24 UR  7  320.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548308 SOUMALYA  SEN Male No  25 25 UR  2  318.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278735 MORSELIM  KHAN Male No  26 26 UR  9  316.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888748 MOUMITA  MAJI Female No  27 27 UR  6  316.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358980 ANISH  MONDAL Male No  28 28 UR  2  313.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353686 ANISH  MONDAL Male No  28 29 UR  1  313.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153698 SHAYANTAN  MONDAL Male No  29  4 30 SC  1  312.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001468549 SAPTARSHI  PATRA Male No  30 31 UR  3  312.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270666 SK MASUD ISLAM Male No  31  7 32 OBC-A  2  312.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002002887 SAYAK  ROY Male No  32 33 UR  3  309.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709507 RAJ  HAIT Male No  33 34 UR  8  309.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006218 SUDIP  SAMANTA Male No  34 35 UR  5  308.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435109 RITESH  JANA Male No  35 36 UR  3  308.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001170299 SOUMILY  GHOSH Female No  36 37 UR  3  308.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013257 NAZIMUDDIN  MOLLA Male No  37  8 38 OBC-A  2  306.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131176 SOUMYADEEP  DUTTA Male No  38 39 UR  15  305.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231879 SPANDAN  PRAMANIK Male No  39 40 UR  7  305.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289264 ESITA  ROY Female No  40 41 UR  9  305.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001813829 SNEHASHREE  DAS Female No  41 42 UR  2  304.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251600 ABHIRUP  MONDAL Male No  42 43 UR  2  303.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001301386 MONALISHA  PALUI Female No  43  5 44 OBC-B  1  301.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639305 ANEEK  ADHIKARY Male No  44  6 45 OBC-B  5  300.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001611050 SOUMYAJEET  GHOSH Male No  45  7 46 OBC-B  2  299.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002100603 SAYANDIP  BAITALICK Male No  46 47 UR  1  299.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248903 PRASUN  MONDAL Male No  47  5 48 SC  1  297.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381747 NILADRI  JANA Male No  48 49 UR  3  297.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840976 MOUMI  KONCH Female No  49  8 50 OBC-B  7  295.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001504697 SK ARIFUR RAHAMAN Male No  50 51 UR  3  294.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001548162 TRISHA  DAS Female No  51 52 UR  3  293.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001891345 SRISTY  ADAK Female No  52  6 53 SC  4  293.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254124 SK MANISH UL REZA Male No  53 54 UR  2  291.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001878010 SK SALMAN Male No  54 55 UR  2  289.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582987 BASUDEB  MONDAL Male No  55  7 56 SC  2  287.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675991 DEEPTI  SINGH Female No  56 57 UR  17  287.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904274 SK  SAYED Male No  57  9 58 OBC-A  2  287.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189633 SAMRAT  SEN Male No  58 59 UR  1  287.00  32.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188592 SUNITA  PAUL Female No  59  9 60 OBC-B  13  283.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002319264 DEBANGSH  ROY Male No  60  10 61 OBC-B  14  282.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983449 NILOY  PAL Male No  61  11 62 OBC-B  1  281.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374077 SK MOKARRAM HOSSAIN Male No  62  10 63 OBC-A  14  281.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013805 ABHIJIT  PRAMANIK Male No  63  8 64 SC  4  279.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122518 SATHI  JASHU Female No  64 65 UR  6  278.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445897 DEBOPRIYA  SAMANTA Female No  65 66 UR  2  278.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074095 ANUSMITA  HAZRA Female No  66 67 UR  2  277.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795473 SUBHRADIP  BARMAN Male No  67  9 68 SC  14  276.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023793 ABHISHEK KUMAR 

PASWAN

Male No  68 69 UR  2  276.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001867615 RAKTARKA  ROY Male No  69 70 UR  3  275.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001730636 DEBOLINA  GHOSH Female No  70 71 UR  4  275.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833915 ANUSHKA  YADAV Female No  71 72 UR  6  273.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482893 LABANI  BHOWMICK Female No  72 73 UR  1  272.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001702720 ASLAMUDDIN  MOLLAH Male No  73  11 74 OBC-A  2  271.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336579 MD SHAFI ANSARI Male No  74 75 UR  11  270.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001603701 SWATI  METLA Female No  75 76 UR  11  269.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444481 ARPAN  DAS Male No  76 77 UR  3  268.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591076 SIDRA  RAHMAN Female No  77 78 UR  20  267.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383218 SABUJ  KALSAR Male No  78  10 79 SC  11  267.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001441314 TANIYA  PARVIN Female No  79  12 80 OBC-A  6  267.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552715 DEBARATI  KHANTA Female No  80 81 UR  3  267.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001235712 ANISH  PALIT Male No  81 82 UR  10  266.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036772 SAKINA  KHATUN Female No  82  13 83 OBC-A  17  266.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345966 SHIVAM  CHOUDHARY Male No  83 84 UR  7  264.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001777828 PRIOBRATA  MONDAL Male No  84 85 UR  2  263.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362984 SOUMYADEEP  DOLUI Male No  85 86 UR  1  263.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001732946 ABHIJIT  JANA Male No  86 87 UR  1  262.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938885 AYAN  GHANTI Male No  87  12 88 OBC-B  2  261.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248543 ANIKET  MONDAL Male No  88 89 UR  3  260.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477394 JAMIR HOSSAIN KHAN Male No  89 90 UR  2  257.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001523587 BISWARUP  DAS Male No  90 91 UR  4  257.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515974 LISA  NASKAR Female No  91  11 92 SC  8  255.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114253 RAJDEEP  MONDAL Male No  92  12 93 SC  2  254.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750186 PRITI  PAUL Female No  93 94 UR  8  251.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000993649 PARNA  NAYAK Female No  94 95 UR  16  247.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255291 DINESH  BESRA Male No  95  1 96 ST  3  247.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429786 PRIYOJIT  HAZRA Male No  96 97 UR  4  240.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652466 NILADRI SEKHAR GHORUI Male No  97 98 UR  1  237.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002064991 SK NAJMUS SAKIB Male No  98 99 UR  1  236.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130475 MD AMANNULLAH Male No  99 100 UR  10  230.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000772295 DEBJIT  NATH Male No  100 101 UR  11  223.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865441 SOUMYA  PRAMANIK Male No  101 102 UR  3  222.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956963 SK MUSTAK AHAMED Male No  102 103 UR  1  207.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074655 ANIMESH  MAITY Male No  103 104 UR  1  206.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001814777 RAI  SARDAR Female No  104  13 105 SC  4  198.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001286773 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  4  1 1 OBC-A  10  350.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990921 SK MIJANUR RAHAMAN Male No  7  2 2 OBC-A  4  340.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008578 AYESHA  KHATUN Female No  8  3 3 OBC-A  8  339.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584021 TAKDERA  MALLICK Female No  11  4 4 OBC-A  1  333.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177283 MUSLEMA  SULTANA Female No  13  5 5 OBC-A  2  330.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266892 SK MASUM ISLAM Male No  18  6 6 OBC-A  2  325.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270666 SK MASUD ISLAM Male No  31  7 7 OBC-A  2  312.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013257 NAZIMUDDIN  MOLLA Male No  37  8 8 OBC-A  2  306.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904274 SK  SAYED Male No  57  9 9 OBC-A  2  287.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374077 SK MOKARRAM HOSSAIN Male No  62  10 10 OBC-A  14  281.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001702720 ASLAMUDDIN  MOLLAH Male No  73  11 11 OBC-A  2  271.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001441314 TANIYA  PARVIN Female No  79  12 12 OBC-A  6  267.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036772 SAKINA  KHATUN Female No  82  13 13 OBC-A  17  266.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002046213 AVINABA  GHOSH Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  1  371.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091051 DEBJYOTI  PAL Male No  3  2 2 OBC-B  1  355.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724008 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  9  3 3 OBC-B  2  337.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523850 SUBHADIP  PAL Male No  10  4 4 OBC-B  2  334.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001301386 MONALISHA  PALUI Female No  43  5 5 OBC-B  1  301.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639305 ANEEK  ADHIKARY Male No  44  6 6 OBC-B  5  300.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611050 SOUMYAJEET  GHOSH Male No  45  7 7 OBC-B  2  299.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840976 MOUMI  KONCH Female No  49  8 8 OBC-B  7  295.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188592 SUNITA  PAUL Female No  59  9 9 OBC-B  13  283.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002319264 DEBANGSH  ROY Male No  60  10 10 OBC-B  14  282.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983449 NILOY  PAL Male No  61  11 11 OBC-B  1  281.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938885 AYAN  GHANTI Male No  87  12 12 OBC-B  2  261.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A002233303 SUDIPTA KUMAR PARBAT Male No  6  1 1 SC  8  348.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001546626 ANIRBAN  HAZRA Male No  16  2 2 SC  2  328.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485705 POULAMI  MAJI Female No  19  3 3 SC  1  325.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153698 SHAYANTAN  MONDAL Male No  29  4 4 SC  1  312.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248903 PRASUN  MONDAL Male No  47  5 5 SC  1  297.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001891345 SRISTY  ADAK Female No  52  6 6 SC  4  293.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582987 BASUDEB  MONDAL Male No  55  7 7 SC  2  287.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013805 ABHIJIT  PRAMANIK Male No  63  8 8 SC  4  279.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795473 SUBHRADIP  BARMAN Male No  67  9 9 SC  14  276.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383218 SABUJ  KALSAR Male No  78  10 10 SC  11  267.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515974 LISA  NASKAR Female No  91  11 11 SC  8  255.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114253 RAJDEEP  MONDAL Male No  92  12 12 SC  2  254.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001814777 RAI  SARDAR Female No  104  13 13 SC  4  198.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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No.

Merit 

Index
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule5
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Rule9

A001255291 DINESH  BESRA Male No  95  1 1 ST  3  247.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


